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The following licensees have appealed against the decisions of the Disciplinary Committee of
the EAA to exercise its disciplinary powers under section 30(1) of the Estate Agents Ordinance
against them. The appeal results are as follows:
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House Living Property &
Design Company Limited
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Chin Sze Lai Esther

S-172059

Chan Mei Luen
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EAO - Estate Agents Ordinance
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Matters concerned
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Failure to comply with
paragraph 3.3.1 of the
Code of Ethics
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Failure to comply with
section 21(2)(c) of the EAO
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Failure to comply with
section 21(2)(c) of the EAO
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Disciplinary actions
taken by Disciplinary
Committee

RS o 2R R R
Suspension of licence
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Suspension of licence and
attachment of conditions to
licence
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Fine and attachment of
conditions to licence
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Appeal result
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Appeal allowed

FIREE
Appeal dismissed
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Suspension of licence
(8/9/2008 — 7/10/2008) and
attachment of conditions to
licence
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Appeal allowed



